
4 in 1 integrated packaging Aspect ratio

Acclaim Pro Series
A2712 Pro / A2715 Pro

· 16:9 aspect ratio design
· Easily build pixel-to-pixel FHD/4K large screens

A27 PlusOthers

Excellent performance4 in 1 integrated packaging Aspect ratio Installation & maintenance



Parameters

LED type

Pixel pitch

Panel dimensions (W*H*D, mm)

Pixel Per Panel

Panel Weight (kg)

Brightness (nit)

Refresh rate (Hz)

Grayscale (bit)

Contrast ratio

Color temperature (K)

Viewing angle (H/V, °)

Drive mode

AC operating voltage (V)

Power consumption (max./avg., W/㎡)

IP Rating (Front/Rear)

Certification 

A2712 Pro

IMD 4in1

1.27

610x343x49

480x270

6

600

3840

14

4600:1

6500

160/140

1/46

100~240

480/160

IP40/IP21

A2715 Pro

IMD 4in1

1.58

610x343x49

384x216

6

600

3840

14

4000:1

6500

160/140

1/18

100~240

540/180

IP40/IP21

Excellent performance

Product specification

FCC, ETL, CE, RoHS, EMC CLASS B

*Note: It is normal for the power consumption to fluctuate within ±15% due to the influence of the brightness of different batches of lamps. Please refer to the actual situation.

Enterprise Retail Other solutions

Application scenario

· 600nit high brightness and 3840 high refresh rate

· Increase brightness by 20% or reduce power 

    consumption by 20%, and able to improve contrast ratio

Installation & maintenance
· Support wall-mounting, hanging and stacking installation

· Wall-mounting solution enables a thickness of less than 9cm

· Support full front maintenance of module, power box and

    receiving card
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