



4 in 1 integrated packaging



Aspect ratio



Excellent performance



Installation & maintenance

◀ 4 in 1 integrated packaging



IMD Integrated Packaging 4 in 1 Pixel integration

Strong Mounted Strength Strengthen strength and reduce the probability of knocking out LED

Convenient Maintenance PCB pad is large enough and fewer numbers for easy maintenance.

Aspect ratio



- · 16:9 aspect ratio design
- Easily build pixel-to-pixel FHD/4K large screens

◀ Excellent performance

- 600nit high brightness and 3840 high refresh rate
- Increase brightness by 20% or reduce power consumption by 20%, and able to improve contrast ratio





◀ Installation & maintenance

- · Support wall-mounting, hanging and stacking installation
- Wall-mounting solution enables a thickness of less than 9cm
- · Support full front maintenance of module, power box and receiving card



Application scenario







Retail



Other solutions

◀ Product specification

Certification	FCC, ETL, CE, RoHS, EMC CLASS B	
IP Rating (Front/Rear)	IP40/IP21	IP40/IP21
Power consumption (max./avg., W/m²)	480/160	540/180
AC operating voltage (V)	100~240	100~240
Drive mode	1/46	1/18
Viewing angle (H/V, °)	160/140	160/140
Color temperature (K)	6500	6500
Contrast ratio	4600:1	4000:1
Grayscale (bit)	14	14
Refresh rate (Hz)	3840	3840
Brightness (nit)	600	600
Panel Weight (kg)	6	6
Pixel Per Panel	480x270	384x216
Panel dimensions (W*H*D, mm)	610x343x49	610x343x49
Pixel pitch	1.27	1.58
LED type	IMD 4in1	IMD 4in1
Parameters	A2712 Pro	A2715 Pro

^{*}Note: It is normal for the power consumption to fluctuate within ±15% due to the influence of the brightness of different batches of lamps. Please refer to the actual situation.



